## ATLANTIC COUNTY NUMISMATIC SOCIETY <u>show contract</u>

<u>J</u>

NAME:
NAME(s) OF INDIVIDUALS AT TABLE:
ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBERS: DAY:NIGHT:
E-MAIL:
NUMBER OF TABLES AND SIZES REQUESTED:
AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED:
Signature accepting the terms of the show sponsored by ACNS coin show and sale constitutes a contract between Atlantic County Numismatic Society Coin Club and the dealer.
Print name:

Sign: Date:	_
-------------	---

## SHOW CONTRACT~~~Please read

THE FOLLOWING IS A PART OF THE 'ACNS' CONTRACT

- 1. We expressly release the show's sponsor, the Atlantic Numismatic Society Coin Club, their members, their assistants, and Our Lady of Sorrows Church, and their employees, from any and all claims or responsibility for any reason and all personal and/or to our employees or our assistants or to our property, from any cause whatever, prior, during or subsequent to the periods covered by this contract.
- 2. Dealers are expected to operate their tables in a professional and businesslike manner and maintain their table in an orderly and presentable condition. There is no smoking in the facility. If you must smoke it has to be outside!
- 3. Bourse fees will not be refunded within thirty (30) days of the show unless circumstances arise deemed extraordinary or special by the Show Committee.
- 4. It is understood that the Atlantic County Numismatic Society Coin Club is not an insurer and in no way does or intends to, provide insurance to the dealer for the time preceding, during, or after the show.
- 5. Dealers and assistants will be issued badges and must have them displayed at all times during the show.
- 6. Dealers are not permitted to sell, lease, or transfer bourse tables to any other dealer.
- 7. Dealers are not permitted to change their assigned table location and/or use extra space without approval from the ACNS Show Chairperson.
- 8. Any violation of the aforementioned items listed in this show contract shall be just cause for the Show Chairperson to close your bourse table and forfeit all bourse rental fees.
- 9. It is the intention of Atlantic County Numismatic Society Coin Club to conduct a safe and successful show. This can only be done with your help. We will assist you in any manner possible to make your show experience a good one.

Thank you for supporting the Atlantic County Numismatic Society Coin club